
2018 Business License Renewals
Report Printed On: 11/16/2017

Amusement Center (2)

CHUCK E CHEESE’S, 8943 UNIVERSITY AVENUE NE 1.

LEISERV LLC XL DBA BOWLERO BLAINE, 11351 ULYSSES ST NE 2.

Amusement Device - Liquor (4)

WILD BILL'S SPORTS SALOON, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE #100 1.

OLE PIPER INN, 1416 93RD LANE NE 2.

BLAINBROOK, 12000 CENTRAL AVE NE 3.

BUFFALO WILD WINGS, 1540 109TH AVE NE SUITE 300 4.

Amusement Device - No Liquor (13)

NICKELS & DIMES DBA TILT, 398 NORTHTOWN DR NE 1.

CUB FOODS #31664, 4205 PHEASANT RIDGE DRIVE NE 2.

DENNY'S RESTAURANT, 8850 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 3.

TOYS R US, 170 89TH AVE NE 4.

FOGERTY ARENA SOUTH, 9250 LINCOLN ST NE 5.

FOGERTY ARENA NORTH, 9250 LINCOLN ST NE 6.

CUB FOODS #31224, 12595 CENTRAL AVENUE NE 7.

WAL-MART STORES, INC., 11505 ULYSSES ST NE 8.

WAL-MART #3498, 4369 BALL RD NE 9.

NATIONAL YOUTH GOLF COURSE, 2010 105TH AVE NE 10.

CUB FOODS #155940, 585 NORTHTOWN DRIVE NE 11.

GLOW IN ONE MINI GOLF, 12579 CENTRAL AVE NE 12.

CUB FOODS #1592, 10881 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 13.

Enterprise Massage Renewal (20)

DANIELLE DAHLIN, TOUCH OF ALOHA MASSAGE AND BODYWORK, 11901 CENTRAL AVE NE 1.

CARALYN HACK, INI BODYWORK & WELLNESS, 1063 109TH AVE NE 2.

CHERYL NIELSEN, SALON MYSTIQUE, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE #150 3.

Juhua Mu, ASIAN MASSAGE, 10561 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 4.

LORI BROUILLETTE, MASSAGE OFF CENTRAL, 11806 ABERDEEN ST NE 180 5.

Dennis Opitz, DENNIS OPITZ CMT, 12685 LINCOLN ST NE 6.

EMILY CHRISTOPHERSON, EMILY CHRISTOPHERSON'S MASSAGE THERAPY, 9140 BALTIMORE ST NE #140 7.

XUEFENG CHEN, THERAPEUTIC SPA, 748 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 8.

CHIJUAN SHEN, HENG MASSAGE, 1250 126TH AVE NE 500 9.

Gary Meyers, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 10.

Yuping Wang, INDIGO MASSAGE, 1506 125TH AVE NE 11.

JODI MORA, JORDAN SALON & SPA, 2331 108TH LN NE 120 12.

ESSENTIALLY MASSAGE, 10153 UNIVERSITY AVE NE #203 13.

XIAOLIN WANG, ORIENTAL MASSAGE, 398 NORTHTOWN DR NE E10 14.
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Marie Ghylin, MASSAGE BY MARIE, 624 119TH LN NE 15.

KIMBERLY CHRISTOPHERSON, INSPIRIT MASSAGE THERAPY, 2755 110TH AVE NE 16.

Lisa Wicklund, BLISS MASSAGE STUDIO, 9140 BALTIMORE ST NE 140 17.

Clint Myhre, CLINT'S THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE, 9548 MONROE ST NE 18.

Xueqiang Lin, MASSAGE SPARK LLC, 443 87TH LN NE 19.

SARA JOHNSON, SARA JOHNSON, LLC DBA SAPPHIRE MASSAGE, 9140 BALTIMORE ST NE #140 20.

Garbage Hauler (8)

ASPEN WASTE SYSTEMS, 2951 WEEKS AVE SE 1.

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF MINNESOTA, 10050 NAPLES ST NE 2.

WALTER’S RECYCLING & REFUSE, 2830 101ST AVE NE 3.

RANDY'S SANITATION INC, 4351 US HIGHWAY 12 SE 4.

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES (BFI), 8661 RENDOVA ST NE 5.

LEPAGE & SONS, INC., 23602 UNIVERSITY AVENUE NW 6.

ACE SOLID WASTE, 6601 MCKINLEY ST NW 7.

ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES, 309 COMO AVE 8.

Individual Massage Renewal (33)

Lanping Qiu, ORIENTAL MASSAGE, 398 NORTHTOWN DR NE E10 1.

YANG SUN, ORIENTAL MASSAGE, 398 NORTHTOWN DR NE E10 2.

MARQUELLE PAGEL, MASSAGE OFF CENTRAL, 11806 ABERDEEN ST NE 180 3.

JENNIFER COOK, MASSAGE OFF CENTRAL, 11806 ABERDEEN ST NE 180 4.

Holly Rosa, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 5.

BEVERLY CELESTINE-HARPER, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 6.

STEPHANIE DINSMORE, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 7.

JAIME JOA-SUER, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 8.

ADELA ROSSI, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 9.

NICOLE RUBICH, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 10.

STEPHEN SWENSON, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 11.

CRYSTAL GRASER, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 12.

STANIKIA ROBERSON, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 13.

Karen Kropelnicki, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 14.

Yazhi Xiao, ASIAN MASSAGE, 10561 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 15.

WALTER PERSON, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 16.

JIANXIA YANG, THERAPEUTIC SPA, 748 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 17.

Catherine Seidl, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 18.

Tonya Flynn, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 19.

Jason Erickson, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 20.

KATHERINE HILTZ, ESSENTIALLY MASSAGE, 10153 UNIVERSITY AVE NE #203 21.

KRISTA SCHRAMM, MASSAGE OFF CENTRAL, 11806 ABERDEEN ST NE 180 22.

Jennifer Wills, INI BODYWORK & WELLNESS, 1063 109TH AVE NE 23.

Rebecca Jochum, INI BODYWORK & WELLNESS, 1063 109TH AVE NE 24.
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PAUL ZAMORA, INI BODYWORK & WELLNESS, 1063 109TH AVE NE 25.

YULAN ZHAO, THERAPEUTIC SPA, 748 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 26.

ZHENFEN FENG, THERAPEUTIC SPA, 748 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 27.

Amanda VanReese, MASSAGE ENVY, 10450 BALTIMORE ST NE #130 28.

Dawn Vant Hof, MASSAGE OFF CENTRAL, 11806 ABERDEEN ST NE 180 29.

Susan Askevold, JORDAN SALON & SPA, 2331 108TH LN NE 120 30.

TRACY EVANS, JORDAN SALON & SPA, 2331 108TH LN NE 120 31.

LIJUAN ZOU, INDIGO MASSAGE, 1506 125TH AVE NE 32.

Liang Li, MASSAGE SPARK LLC, 443 87TH LN NE 33.

Individual Massage with Enterprise (18)

Juhua Mu, ASIAN MASSAGE, 10561 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 1.

CHERYL NIELSEN, SALON MYSTIQUE, 10950 CLUB WEST PKWY NE #150 2.

CARALYN HACK, INI BODYWORK & WELLNESS, 1063 109TH AVE NE 3.

CHIJUAN SHEN, HENG MASSAGE, 1250 126TH AVE NE 500 4.

SARA JOHNSON, SARA JOHNSON, LLC DBA SAPPHIRE MASSAGE, 9140 BALTIMORE ST NE #140 5.

XUEFENG CHEN, THERAPEUTIC SPA, 748 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 6.

KIMBERLY CHRISTOPHERSON, INSPIRIT MASSAGE THERAPY, 2755 110TH AVE NE 7.

Xueqiang Lin, MASSAGE SPARK LLC, 443 87TH LN NE 8.

XIAOLIN WANG, ORIENTAL MASSAGE, 398 NORTHTOWN DR NE E10 9.

Dennis Opitz, DENNIS OPITZ CMT, 12685 LINCOLN ST NE 10.

Yuping Wang, INDIGO MASSAGE, 1506 125TH AVE NE 11.

DANIELLE DAHLIN, TOUCH OF ALOHA MASSAGE AND BODYWORK, 11901 CENTRAL AVE NE 12.

Marie Ghylin, MASSAGE BY MARIE, 624 119TH LN NE 13.

Lisa Wicklund, BLISS MASSAGE STUDIO, 9140 BALTIMORE ST NE 140 14.

Clint Myhre, CLINT'S THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE, 9548 MONROE ST NE 15.

LORI BROUILLETTE, MASSAGE OFF CENTRAL, 11806 ABERDEEN ST NE 180 16.

DANIELLE PORTINGA, ESSENTIALLY MASSAGE, 10153 UNIVERSITY AVE NE #203 17.

EMILY CHRISTOPHERSON, EMILY CHRISTOPHERSON'S MASSAGE THERAPY, 9140 BALTIMORE ST NE #140 18.

Pawn Shop After Third  Year (1)

WE PAY MORE PAWN, 10543 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 1.

Tobacco (50)

WALGREENS #11287, 10905 ULYSSES ST NE 1.

CUB FOODS #155940, 585 NORTHTOWN DRIVE NE 2.

CUB FOODS #31224, 12595 CENTRAL AVENUE NE 3.

MGM WINE & SPIRITS, 255 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 4.

WASH-N-FILL OF MN, 12880 CENTRAL AVE NE 5.

WALGREEN’S #7781, 4202 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 6.

CUB FOODS #31664, 4205 PHEASANT RIDGE DRIVE NE 7.

GAS AND MORE, INC., 1444 93RD LN NE 8.

WAL-MART #3498, 4369 BALL RD NE 9.
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SATI 1999, INC., 10519 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 10.

CUB FOODS #1592, 10881 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 11.

E-CIG ZONE, 1061 109TH AVE NE 12.

HOLIDAY STATIONSTORES #417, 10909 RADISSON RD NE 13.

BLAINE LIQUOR, 3453 LAKE DR NE 140 14.

MPA, INC. DBA FAST TRIP, 9850 POLK ST NE 15.

A DOLLAR PLUS, 398 NORTHTOWN DR NE G10 16.

SUPERAMERICA #4445, 10865 UNIVERSITY AVE  NE 17.

SUPERAMERICA #4311, 12504 CENTRAL AVE  NE 18.

SUPERAMERICA #4321, 9720 CENTRAL AVE NE 19.

MILLS FLEET FARM, 10250 LEXINGTON AVE NE 20.

CASEY’S GENERAL STORES, INC, 8501 XYLITE ST NE 21.

E CIG SMOKE, 11724 ULYSSES LN NE 100 22.

KWIK TRIP #206, 3405 LAKE DR NE 23.

BLAINE TOBACCO, 12523 CENTRAL AVE NE 24.

E-CIG CAFE, 10904 BALTIMORE ST NE SUITE 108 25.

LEXINGTON STOP LLC, 8550 LEXINGTON AVE NE 26.

WAL-MART STORES, INC., 11505 ULYSSES ST NE 27.

CROIX CONVENIENCE, 2310 CLOUD DR NE 28.

ELIFE, LLC, 1536 125TH AVE NE 29.

MILLS GAS-MART, 10280 LEXINGTON AVE NE 30.

TOBACCO & MORE, 10549 UNIVERSITY AVE NE 31.

E&K CONVENIENCE DBA NEIGHBOR STOP, 601 125TH AVE NE 32.

WALGREENS #07218, 12480 ABERDEEN ST NE 33.

OLSON'S, 10102 SUNSET AVE NE 34.

BLAINE MOTOMART, 10270 BALTIMORE ST NE 200 35.

WALGREENS #05413, 600 COUNTY ROAD 10 NE 36.

CENTRAL SPIRITS LIQUOR STORE, 1438 93RD LN NE 37.

CENTURY LIQUORS, 4355 PHEASANT RIDGE DR NE 124 38.

GAS PLUS #10, 9305 CENTRAL AVE NE 39.

KWIK TRIP #896, 1355 85TH AVE NE 40.

CENTRAL TOBACCO, 1430 93RD LN NE 41.

G-WILL LIQUORS, 2320 CLOUD DR NE 42.

LEEZER’S EXPRESS, 12475 LEXINGTON AVE NE 43.

NEIGHBOR STOP, 3401 RESTWOOD RD NE 44.

OLE PIPER INN, 1416 93RD LANE NE 45.

TOP TEN LIQUORS, 12513 CENTRAL AVE NE 46.

BLAINE SUPER USA, 12080 CENTRAL AVE NE 47.

HOLIDAY STATION STORES, INC., 9933 ULYSSES ST NE 48.

TOURNAMENT PLAYERS CLUB, 11444 TOURNAMENT PLAYERS PKWY NE 49.

HOLIDAY STATION STORE # 306, 4167 BALL RD NE 50.
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Total Number of Licenses: 
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